
Thursday 7 November 2024 Thursday Comp
Preliminary competition results at 3:39 pm
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 106
Members: 97

Visitors: 9
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70),  GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73),  GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Richard McNeil [26663]Winner 60.0010 39
William O'Connor [07181]Runner-up 35.0012 39
Stuart Porteous [17640]3rd Place 25.0013 38

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Phillip Beech [03748]Winner 60.0018 40
Terry Bowman [05136]Runner-up 35.0016 37
Ross Fenton [13427]3rd Place 20.0017 37

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Neil Manns [32549]Winner 60.0030 41
Mark Scruse [00140]Runner-up 35.0024 39
Greg Manna [08571]3rd Place 20.0023 37

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Stuart Porteous [17640]NTP 2nd 4
Darren Mayer [01665]NTP 10th 4
John FISHER (from Asquith GC)NTP 13th 4 balls
Alan Puffett [05847]NTP 15th 4
Murray Feeney [03024]D/P 3rd 4
Howard Henderson [06627]D/P 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Neil Manns [32549]  [Blue] 30 41 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

2 Phillip Beech [03748]  [Black] 18 40 1
3 Mark Scruse [00140]  [Blue] 24 39 1
4 Richard McNeil [26663]  [Black] 10 39 1
5 William O'Connor [07181]  [Black] 12 39 1
6 Stuart Porteous [17640]  [Black] 13 38 1
7 Murray Feeney [03024]  [Black] 14 38 1
8 John Bellette [07717]  [Black] 9 38 1
9 Darren Mayer [01665]  [Black] 2 38 1
10 Greg Manna [08571]  [Blue] 23 37 1
11 Trevor Gee [04125]  [Blue] 28 37 1
12 Terry Bowman [05136]  [Black] 16 37 1
13 Ross Fenton [13427]  [Black] 17 37 1
14 Brayden McMillan [25105]  [Black] 27 36 1
15 Terry Hannan [05825]  [Black] 9 36 1
16 Bruce Smith [00732]  [Blue] 18 36 1
17 Ken Collis [08393]  [Blue] 17 36 1
18 John Seyffer [17218]  [Black] 13 36 1
19 Geoff Reid [10276]  [Black] 16 36 1
20 Peter Keogh [12923]  [Black] 9 36 1
21 Martin Coffey [18024]  [Black] 4 36 1
22 Alan Puffett [05847]  [Black] 13 36 1
23 Phillip Di Sandro [14263]  [Blue] 10 35 1
24 Gary Morrison [07048]  [Black] 9 35 1
25 Rory Finn [24449]  [Black] 15 35 1
26 Peter Schloeffel [06929]  [Blue] 26 35 1
27 Wayne Thorson [02173]  [Black] 13 35 1
28 Rodney Park [13022]  [Blue] 10 35 1
29 William Stahlhut [06816]  [Black] 9 35 1
30 Kevin Baker [18286]  [Black] 24 34 1
31 Barry Angus [02521]  [Black] 25 34 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

32 Darrell Nicholson [01956]  [Blue] 24 34 1
33 John Hampton [04776]  [Black] 21 34 1
34 James Dummett [08312]  [Blue] 25 34 1
35 Adrian Cottier [07524]  [Blue] 17 34 1


